//
swoeates Performance Motors Limited (%
A Sime Darby Motors Company AA
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x ‘ -
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)
303, Alexandra Road 280, Xampong Arang Road 3118, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre rast Coast Centre fime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159941 Singapore 430180 Bingapore 159944
Fax. 64747770 rax, 6344977) Fax. 64796601 f,’}f:f:fﬂf"
GST REG., NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE
~
Estimate No. t bl 60929 page No. 10f5
Date Estimated 15/02/2022
Prepared By Foong Shiuh Jye =
r - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000 1
Lim Su-Jun Clara Cash Sales - Service
17 Evelyn Road Singapore
#27-07
| singapore 309306 gt
)
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE  MODEL MILEAGE
SGG7979K WBA7L120507H18661 03/02/2021 M135i xDrive Hatch 8091
; §
—
DESCRIPTION VI;;.»(;I; L
To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop. 16009/
To remove and install front suspension for inspection Z S 72 25550%
and replace damaged parts.
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in [ 9] 8 1,062.00
accordance with BMW specifications. (2x).
To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (2x) 188.00//
Both left side
To replace both left tyre KO T, 1 / 150 [ Fid LH ‘ (e LH ) 600 750.00
§47 s8s.00

To replace electromechanical power steering including
program, initialize steering column adjustment and conduct

check for proper function.

To check electrical wiring system at the front section
for proper function including adjustment of headlights.

Sundries. f_’ 150.00

Total Labour 1: 6,017.00
DESCRIPTION QTY _ PRIC VALUE
HEX NUT M10 CHROME FREE ~ % 1 240 2.40
ASA SCREW SELF TAPPING M12X1.5X57 e 1 7.45 7.45
ASA SCREW SELF TAPPING 1(?(40 -~ MC 2 7.00 14.00
SQUARE NUT M12X15 ¢ 1 6.70 6.70
ASABOLTM12X1.5 ~ (K 1 10.30 10.30
ASA BOLT M10X55 - NC 2 9.85 19.70
LH WISHBONE WITH RUBBER MOUNTING 8 T o 1 286.15 286.15
LH WISHBONE BRACKET W/RUBBER MOUNTI / m 1 192.00 192.00
SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW M12X1.25X45 ~ fiC 4 8.05 32.20
WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING -~ J’pnlbb damaged 1 511.30 511.30

(f 177.00

Scanned with CamScanner



&

erform imi
!:m orr meorrlsccgp Motors Limited

Co. Reg. NO. 19740155¢K GST pe = ﬂ‘
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255265) ¥o M2-0020081-x ‘ ‘
303, Alexandra Road
Sim'e Darby Performance Centre 280, Fampong Arang Road 315, Alexandra Road
singapore 159941 East Coast centre Sime Darby Business Centre
Pax. 64747770 Singapore 438180 8ingapore 169944

Fax. 63449773 Pax. 64796601 (Attersales)

64796624 (Motorrad)
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
page No. 2 of 5 W

m : bl 60929
pate gEstimated : 15/02/2022

prepared BY Foong Shiuh Jye

)L

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE  MODEL MILEAGE
s6G7979K WBA7L120507H18661  03/02/2021 M135i xDrive Hatch 8091 _—
P____,u——“"__: W
DESCRIPTION A \ oTY PRIC vggt;z
FRTLHCARRIER ~ (| ( KWkl o) 1 50635 5 3
HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLANGE M10xg5 < /M 1 7.10 106,18
FRTSWING SUPPORT .~ (T (ffohill~ o Ik ) 1 10515 i
HEX BOLT WITH WASHER M8X30 _~ /¥ 5 5.65 260,80
FRT SUPPORTBEARING .~ ¢ (T e ) 1 250.90 %000
SPRING PADUPPER - (¥ 1 2090 oy
FRT ADDITIONAL DAMPER -~ ML _ 1 4400 By
STEERING GEAR ELECTRIC  ~ jémd check 1 524475 524475
LHTIEROD - 1 28175 iy
HEX NUT WITH FLANGE M10 _~ /)¢ 2 2.30 it
COMBINATION NUT M14X1.5 -~ [l 1 6.10 0
ASA SCREW SELF TAPPING M12X1.5x30 /K 1 6.35 '
HEXAGON NUT WITH COLLAR /] 2 2.50 Ry
COLLAR BOLT WITH COMPRESSION SPRING - /I 1 19.80 '
NUT SELF LOCKING M14X15 - [} 1 4.95 K
PROTECTIVE CAP WITH CABLE SETVDC .~ (K 1 6360 o4
FRT LH SPRING STRUT VDC (MPA) - Rf 1 82055 .
Total Parts 8,502.30
e CLKK) w- fC
gwia by Pl
Labour 1 5,017,00}
Parts 8,502.30
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 1,016.35

Grand Total

15,535.645J

“* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Scanned with CamScanner



